Notice

IMPORTANT MESSAGE regarding the Target Stores security breach

In mid-December, Target announced that it experienced a data security breach affecting approximately 40 million debit and credit cards in U.S. Stores between the dates of November 27th and December 15th, 2013.

We have identified our customers who have First Southwest Bank debit cards that were possibly compromised because of the breach. We are currently in the process of notifying these customers that we will be replacing the affected debit cards with new cards that will include a new number. In the meantime, please carefully monitor your debit card transactions and report any suspicious activity to us immediately.

Be assured, that First Southwest Bank was not compromised and your confidential information with us remains secure. If you have questions regarding the data breach and how this may affect your account, please contact your local branch representative or you may call us at 1-877-377-3792.

 

Cancel Continue

                                                                 Terms of Use                                                   Privacy Statement